#ITEM PART # ATLAS COPCO # Description QrY
1 F40207R 3760007123 BEARING, COUNTER FRONT 1
2 F41211R 3760007124 BEARING, COUNTER FRONT 1
3 4023543 3760007103 GEAR, COUNTERLO 1

13 14 4 4023307 3760007106 GEAR, COUNTER DRIVEN 1
5 4023314 3760007104 GEAR, COUNTER 2ND 1
6 4023308 3760007105 GEAR, COUNTER 3RD 1
7 F39010162 0335110426 RETAINING RING, COUNTER 1
8 YZ4023932 3760007125 BEARING, OUTPUT 1
9 4023834 3760007107 WASHER, LOWER GEAR #2 1

10 YZ4023878 3760007116 SHAFT 1
11 F56720 3760007112 KIT, NEEDLE ROLLER BEARING 39
12 4023355 3760007101 GEAR, MAIN SHAFTLO 1
13 YZ4023879 3760007102 GEAR, MAIN SHAFT 2ND 1
14 YZ4023880 3760007109 GEAR, MAIN SHAFT 3RD 1
15 4023481 3760007108 GASKET, CAP 1
16 4023301B 3760007092 CASE, TRANSMISSION 1
17 F2022002 3760007338 DRAIN PLUG, MAGNETIC, 1/4 NPT 1
18 F190036 0686311502 OIL LEVEL PLUG, 3/8 NPT 1
19 F22010A 3760007118 FREEZE PLUG 2

L

4

+—0

i-l/ é
18
\_ W




13

#ITEM PART # ATLAS COPCO# Description QTY
1 4023406 3760007094 SHIFT CAP 1
2 F65022 3760007117 OIL SEAL 1
3 4023463 3760005306 HAND LEVER ASSY 1
4 4023456 3760007100 LEVER, INSIDE 1
5 F22010A 3760007118 FREEZE PLUG 3
6 4023461 3760007099 PIN,LEVER 2
7 34H282 5530775000 ROLLPIN, 316X 1 2
8 F321004 PIPE BUSHING 1
9 F68203 BREATHER 1

10 4023413 3760007097 RAIL, SHIFT 1
11 34H315 0108110301 ROLLPIN, 1/4 X 1-3/8 2
12 4023424 3760007095 FORK ASSY 2
13 F7400012D 0517111600 BALL, STL 3/8 DIA 2
14 YZ4023877 3760007114 SPRING, DETENT 2
15 YZ4023875 0113461519 PIN, FASTENER 1
16 11M7079 COTTER PIN 1
17 4023451 3760007098 PIN, INHIBITER 1
18 H80661 0335110425 SNAP RING 2
19 YZ4023886 3760007096 HAND LEVER ASSY 1
20 12H304 5530702900 LOCKWASHER, STD 3/8 4
21 19H218 0144220000 HEXBOLT,38-16 UNCX1" LG 4
22 F1003540 5530604000 HEXBOLT, 3/8-24 UNF X 2-1/2" LG 1
23 F827616FA 0292133809 NYLOCK NUT, 3/8-24 UNF 1
24 F83000 3760007119 KNOB, LEVER 1




#ITEM PART # ATLAS COPCO # Description QTY
1 4HPD7105 ADAPTER, SAED 1
2 F41210RH 3760007332 BALL BEARING 1
3 4023709 3760007110 GEAR, SHAFT INPUT 1
4 N71922 0335110427 SNAP RING 1
5 F5102220 3760007115 NEEDLE BEARING 1
6 F16205 5530704900 LOCKWASHER, STD 9/16 5
7 19H2355 0144340403 HEXBOLT,916-12UNCX1-1/2" LG 5

Z 7




